
Consumption 10% service charge will be added to your bill. お会計の際、上記表示価格にサービス料10%を加算させていただきます。

528
529
530
531
532

504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527

"Rustico" Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Nino Franco
Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blancs
Barone Pizzini Franciacorta Extra Brut "Animante"

11,000
15,400
16,500

501
502
503

N.V
N.V
N.V

Sparkling Wine

Rose Champagne

Henriot Brut Souverain
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
Telmont Reserve Brut
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée
Perrier Jouët Grand Brut
Pierre Gobillard Blanc de Noir
Bollinger Special Cuvée
Louis Roederer Collection
Baron Philipe de Rothschild Brut
Henriot Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart Blnac de Blanc
Perrier Jouët Blanc de Blancs
Telmont Sans Soufre
Telmont Blanc de Blancs
Taittinger Comte de Champagne
Perrier Jouët Belle Epoque
Dom Pérignon
Krug Grande Cuvée
Telmont Blanc de Blancs Vinothèque 
Louis Roderer Cristal Brut
Armand de Brignac Brut Gold
Dom Perignon P2
Armand de Brignac Green Masters Edition
Salon Blanc de Blancs

16,000
18,000
18,700
19,800
19,800
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
23,100
33,000
33,000
33,000
48,400
63,800
66,000
73,700
77,000
66,000
99,000
99,000

154,000
198,000
440,000

N.V
N.V
N.V
N.V
N.V
N.V
N.V
N.V
N.V
N.V
N.V
N.V

2013
2014
2012
2014
2013
N.V
N.V

2014
N.V

2004
N.V

2013

Champagne

Henriot Brut Rosé
Telmont Reserve Rosé
Billcart Salmon Rosé
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé
Armand de Brignac Rosé

22,000
29,700
35,200
44,000

198,000

N.V
N.V
N.V
N.V
N.V

Half Bottles (375ml)
Bollinger Special Cuvée 
Vosne Romanée Bouchard Père & Fils
Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos William Fevre 
Shafer Cabernet Sauvignon One Point Five Napa Valley
Almaviva 
Opus One Napa Valley 

15,000
18,700
24,200
26,800
34,100
74,800

N.V
2019
2018
2019
2017
2018

541
542
543
544
545
546

Large Format Bottles
Bollinger Special Cuvée 1.5L
Flowers Pinot Noir 1.5L
Château Montelena Chardonnay Napa Valley 1.5 L
Château Montelena Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 1.5L
Gaja SoriTildin 1.5L

50,000
58,300
69,300
79,200

220,000

N.V
2019
2020
2019
2016

533
534
535
536
537



Consumption 10% service charge will be added to your bill. お会計の際、上記表示価格にサービス料10%を加算させていただきます。

551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
564
565
566
567
568
569
570

Attems Pinot Grigio
Langhe Arneis
Olivelli Sassetti Pertimali
Bramit Castello Della Sala
Lis Neris Pinot Grigio
Pomino Blanco Frescobaldi
Roero Arneis Bruno Giacosa
Menasasso Lugana Riserva Selva Capuzza
Ca'Marcanda Vistamare
Planeta Chardonnay
Cervaro Della Sala
Were Dreams Jermann 
Vintage Tunina Jermann
Ornellaia Poggio alle Gazze dell'Ornellaia
Uccellanda Chardonnay
Capo Martino Jermann
Testamatta Bianco Bibi Graetz 
Alteni di Brassica Gaja
Gaia & Rey Chardonnay

11,000
12,100
12,100
13,200
14,300
14,300
16,500
17,600
22,000
22,000
22,000
24,200
26,400
27,500
28,600
29,700
36,300
49,500
63,800

2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019
2017
2019
2021
2020
2021

White Italy

572 Just B Albarino, Rias Baixas 13,2002018

White Spanish

581
582

Carlei Green Vineyards Pinot Gris
Leeuwin Estate Prelude Vineyards Chardonnay Margaret River

14,300
15,400

2019
2022

White Australia

591
592
593
594

Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc Te Muna Road Vineyard Martinborough
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough
Cloudy Bay Tekoko Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough
Neudorf Home Block Moutere Chardonnay Nelson

11,000
11,000
17,600
29,700

2022
2022
2020
2021

White New Zealand



Consumption 10% service charge will be added to your bill. お会計の際、上記表示価格にサービス料10%を加算させていただきます。

White France Bourgogne

Sancere Pascal Jolivet
Pouilly Fume Clos Joanne ｄ’ Orion Domaine Gitton
Clos de la Coulee de Serrant Famille Joly
Didier Dagueneau Silex

12,100
14,300
36,000
88,000

2022
2020
2020
2018

White France Vallée De Loire

Mâcon La Roche Vineuse Blanc Domaine Merlin
Chablis Les Pargues Domaine Servin
Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons William Fevere
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Macherelles Jean Claude Bachelet
Chassagne-Montrachet Boudriotte Bruno Colin
Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Les Murgers des Dents de Chien Domaine Philippe Chavy
Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos Albert Bichot
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Le Cailleret  La Pousse  d'or
Morey Saint Denis 1er Cru Clos des Monts Luisants V.V Ponsot
Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Les Garennes  Vincent Prunier
Meursault 1er Cru Perrieres Albert Grivault
Meursault 1er Cru Les Charmes Domaine Philippe Chavy
Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Les Pucelles Domaine Philippe Chavy
Corton Blanc Grand Cru Maison Rijckaert
Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru Pascal Clement
Le Montrachet Guy Amiot et Fils
Corton Charlemagne DRC

11,000
11,000
18,700
36,300
38,500
39,600
44,000
44,000
49,500
49,500
55,000
55,000
55,000
59,400
88,000

300,000
1,100,000

2020
2020
2018
2020
2020
2021
2021
2019
2016
2020
2018
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2020

Châteauneuf du Pape Domaine des Sénéchaux
Condrieu Le Grand Vallon Domaine François Villard
Châteauneuf du Pape Vieilles Vignes  Éric Texier
Hermitage La Chapelle Rouge  Paul Jaboulet Ainé
Châteauneuf du Pape Blanc Prestige

14,300
25,300
26,400
44,000
55,000

2020
2020
2018
2020
2021

White France Valle De Rhone

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617

Chateau Smith Haut La�tte Blanc
Aile d'Argent Château Mouton Rothschild
Ygrec Château d'Yquem

59,400
66,000
88,000

2017
2019
2021

White France Bordeaux

631
632
633

641
642
643
644

651
652
653
654
655



Consumption 10% service charge will be added to your bill. お会計の際、上記表示価格にサービス料10%を加算させていただきます。

White USA Chardonnay

White USA �e Others

White USA Sauvignon Blanc

Calera Central Coast
Chalk Hill Sonoma Coast
Girard Winery Carneros
Sanford & Benedict Santa Rita Hills Sandhi
Schug Carneros
Arnot-Roberts Trout Gulch Vineyard Santa Cruz Mountains
Grgich Hills Estate Estate Grown Napa Valley
�e Prisoner Carneros
Freeman Ryo-fu Green Valley of Russian River Valley
Flowers Sonoma Coast
Chateau Montelena Napa Valley
Far Niente Napa Valley
Dumol Estate Vineyard Sonoma Coast
Hudson Wines Napa Valley, Carneros
Hartford Court Stone Cote Vineyard Sonoma
�ree Sticks Durell Vineyard Sonoma Coast
Kongsgaard Napa Valley

14,300
14,300
15,400
16,500
16,500
18,700
19,800
22,000
22,000
26,400
29,700
31,900
33,000
33,000
34,100
35,200
74,800

2021
2022
2021
2018
2021
2019
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2022
2021
2020
2021
2021

711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Aveta Napa Valley
Chalk Hill Estate Sonoma 
Grgich Hills Estate Fumé Blanc Estate Grown Napa Valley
Inglenook Rutherford Napa Valley
Eisele Vineyard Napa Valley
Staglin Family Vineyard Rutherford Napa Valley

12,100
15,400
16,500
18,700
35,200
79,200

2021
2022
2020
2019
2018
2021

732
733
734
735
736
737

Inglenook Blancaneaux Rutherford Napa Valley
Brilliant Mistake Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley

28,600
33,000

2017
2022

744
745

Rosé Wine
Alie Tenuta Ammiraglia Frescobaldi Italy 13,0002021753

Dessert Wine
Ben Rye Passito di Pantelleria Italy (375ml)
I Capitelli Passito Anselmi Italy (375ml)
Château Rieussec Sauternes France (375ml)

8,800
9,900

17,600

2019
2018
2018

761
762
763



Consumption 10% service charge will be added to your bill. お会計の際、上記表示価格にサービス料10%を加算させていただきます。

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione Tenuta Poggio Ai Mandorli 
Chianti Classico Castello di Ama
Gaja Promis Ca'Marcanda
Guidalberto Tenuta san Guido
Rosso di Montalcino Biondi Santi
Brunello di Montalcino Azienda Agraria Lisini
Siepi Castello di Fonterutoli Mazzei
Testamatta Bibi Graetz
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva Poggio al Vento Col d'orcia
Brunello di Montalcino Castel Giocondo
Luce della Vite Luce
Luce Brunello di Montalcino
Flaccianello della Pieve Fontodi
Le Macchiole "Messorio"
Ornellaia Tenuta dell'Ornellaia
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido
Solaia Antinori
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva Biondi Santi
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido
Masseto Tenuta dell’ Ornellaia

9,900
12,100
22,000
23,200
26,200
29,700
33,000
33,000
36,300
39,300
42,900
48,400
53,800
66,000
66,000
77,000
88,000

165,000
187,000
242,000

2019
2021
2021
2021
2020
2018
2017
2020
2015
2017
2020
2018
2019
2017
2019
2020
2019
2012
2012
2018

Red Italy Center

21
22
25
26
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Red Italy North

Barolo Scrimaglio
Barolo Prunotto
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Masi Costasera
Barbera d'Alba Gallina  La Spinetta
Barbaresco Bordini  La Spinetta
Ghemme Ca’Nova Reserva
Barolo Garretti La Spinetta
Dagromis Barolo Gaja
Barolo Brunate Ceretto
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Allegrini
Barolo Campè La Spinetta Vürsù
Barolo Ravera Vietti
Barbaresco Gaja
Barolo Cicala Poderi Aldo Conterno

16,500
18,700
23,100
26,400
27,500
28,200
29,700
33,000
39,600
42,900
55,000
77,000
69,600
77,000

2018
2019
2016
2016
2019
2015
2019
2019
2015
2019
2019
2017
2020
2017

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14



Consumption 10% service charge will be added to your bill. お会計の際、上記表示価格にサービス料10%を加算させていただきます。

Piano di Montevergine Taurasi
Eremo San Quirico Irpinia Campi Taurasini
Taurasi Radici Mastroberardino Societa' Agricola Srl
Segreti | Irpinia Aglianico Nativ

61
62
63
64

24,200
17,600
17,600
55,000

2014
2018
2015
2018

Red Italy South

Red Argentin

Bodega Catena Zapata Adrianna Vineyard Fortuna Terrae Malbec
Trivento Eolo Malbec

29,700
55,000

2018
2019

75
76

Red Australia
Penfolds Max's South Australia
Kalleske Johann Georg Shiraz
Penford's Grange

13,200
52,800

198,000

2021
2018
2005

81
82
83

Red New Zeland
Pegasus Bay Pinot Noir
Felton Road Pinot Noir Cornish Point Central Otago
Cloudy Bay Tewahi Marlborough
Pegasus Bay Prima Donna Pinot Noir Canterbury 

19,800
26,400
26,400
33,000

2020
2020
2017
2019

91
92
93
94

Terrunyo Cabernet Sauvignon Concya y Toro
Amelia Pinot Noir Concha y Toro
Errazuriz Don Maximiano
Clos Apalta Clos Apalta
Sena
Carmin de Peumo  Concha y Toro
Almaviva

15,800
16,920
22,000
39,600
44,000
46,000
63,800

2017
2015
2017
2016
2012
2020
2020

Red Chile
68
69
70
71
72
73
74



Consumption 10% service charge will be added to your bill. お会計の際、上記表示価格にサービス料10%を加算させていただきます。

Château Cos d'Estournel 
Château Calon Ségur
Château Cos d' Estournel

103
104
105

71,500
88,000

143,000

2017
2000
1989

Red France Bordeaux
< Saint -Estephe >

Château Lagrange 
Château Leoville Poyferré
Chateau Leoville Las Cases

117
118
119

26,400
33,000

120,000

2021
2013
1999

< Saint-Julien >

Château Giscours
Château Palmer
Chateau Margaux

120
122
123

33,000
108,000
270,000

2019
2017
2014

< Margaux >

Château La Conseillante
Château Petrus
Château Le Pin

131
132
133

66,000
1,320,000
1,650,000

2011
1981
1997

< Pomerol >

Château Carbonnieux
Château Smith Haut La�tte
Château Haut-Brion

124
125
126

18,000
43,000

275,000

2016
2017
2018

< Graves >

Château Angelus
Château Cheval Blan

128
129

187,000
264,000

2014
2012

< Saint-Emilion >

Château Mouton Rothschild
Château Mouton Rothschild
Château Latour
Château Mouton Rothschild
Château La�te-Rothschild
Château Mouton Rothschild
Château Mouton Rothschild
Château Mouton Rothschild
Château Mouton Rothschild
Château Mouton Rothschild
Château Mouton Rothschild

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

275,000
275,000
300,000
300,000
330,000
360,000
360,000
385,000
550,000
660,000
660,000

2018
2011
2013
2013
2020
2014
2017
2015
2016
2007
2010

< Pauillac >



Consumption 10% service charge will be added to your bill. お会計の際、上記表示価格にサービス料10%を加算させていただきます。

Bourgogne Rouge Benjamin Leroux
Bourgogne Rouge Le Pince Vin Domaine Alain Burguet
Morey Saint Denis  Georges Lignier
Gevrey Chambertin Bouchard Pere & Fils
Volnay Vieille Vignes Joseph Voillot
Pommard Vieilles Vignes Domaine Fabien Coche
Chambolle-Musigny Bouchard Père & Fils
Volnay 1er Cru Les Fremiets Joseph Voillot
Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru Les Champeaux Domaine Alain Burguet
Nuits Saint Georges 1er Cru Saint Georges Hubert Lignier
Echezeaux Jean-Marc Millot
Clos de Vougeot Henri Rebourseau
Chambertin Clos de Bèze Grand Cru Bruno Clair
Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru Bruno Clair
Nuits Saint Georges Clos de Maréchale  Frédéric Mugnier 
Clos de la Roche Grand Cru Cuvee Vieilles Vignes Domaine Ponsot 
Clos de Tart Grand Cru Monopole Clos de Tart
Echezeaux DRC
Romanee St.Vivant DRC
Romanee St.Vivant DRC
Romanee St.Vivant DRC
Romanee St.Vivant DRC
La Tache  DRC
La Tache  DRC
Corton DRC
Grands Echezeaux  DRC
Echezeaux  DRC
Richebourg  DRC
Romanee-conti  DRC

16,500
16,500
19,800
22,000
24,200
26,400
33,000
36,300
51,700
66,000
95,000
99,000

130,000
130,000
140,000
170,000
210,000
550,000
550,000
660,000
715,000
770,000
880,000
880,000
650,000
700,000
700,000
700,000

ASK

2020
2017
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2017
2019
2019
2020
2018
2018
2018
2011
2013
2017
2018
2017
2018
2019
2020
2019
2020
2016
2015
2003
2005
2009

Red France Bourgogne

Cigalus Rouge 
Domaine de Baron'Arques

151
152
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

188
189

16,500
19,800

2020
2011

Red France Languedoc-Roussillon

Châteauneuf du Pape Rouge Les Olivets Roger Sabon192 14,3002018

Red France Cote Du Rhone



Consumption 10% service charge will be added to your bill. お会計の際、上記表示価格にサービス料10%を加算させていただきます。

Chateau Ste Michelle Columbia Valley Washington
L’Ecole No 41 Estate Perigee Walla Walla Valley Washington
Newton Puzzle Napa Valley
Kenzo Estate rindo Napa Valley
Kenzo Estate asuka Napa Valley
Kenzo Estate murasaki Napa Valley
Kenzo Estate ai Napa Valley
Insignia Joseph Phelps Napa Valley
Overture Napa Valley
Sloan Asterisk Proprietary Red Rutherford Napa Valley
Inglenook Rubicon Runtheford Napa Valley
Verite La Joie Sonoma County
Insignia Joseph Phelps Napa Valley
Opus One Napa Valley
Opus One Napa Valley
Opus One Napa Valley
Opus One Napa Valley
Colgin Ix Estate Napa Valley
Sloan Proprietary Red Rutherford Napa Valley 
Screaming Eagle Second Flight Oakville Napa Valley
Harlan Estate Napa Valley
Screaming Eagle Oakville Napa Valley

11,000
29,700
31,900
38,000
52,000
88,000
88,000
93,000
75,900
88,000
89,100
97,900

121,000
150,000
165,000
170,000
175,000
180,000
280,000
370,000
430,000
990,000

2018
2019
2018
2020
2019
2019
2019
2017
N.V.
2019
2017
2009
2019
2018
2012
2019
2017
2017
2019
2013
2017
2015

Red USA Bordeaux Blends
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Domaine Eden Santa Cruz Mountains
Calera Josh Jensen Selection Central Coast
Goldeneye Anderson Valley
Resonance Decouverte Vineyard Oregon
Tyler La Encantada Vineyard Santa Rita Hills
Hartford Court Russian River Valley
Au Bon Clamit Winery Isabelle
Flowers Sonoma Coast 
Paul Hobbs Russian River Valley
Beaux Freres Willamette valley Oregon
Hirsch Vineyards East Ridge
Failla Wines Hirsch Vineyard Fort Ross-Seaview
Aston Estate Sonoma Coast 
Dumol Connor Sonoma Coast
Calera Mils Mt. Harla
Rhys Vineyards Alpine Vineyard 

16,500
16,500
18,700
18,700
23,100
24,200
24,200
24,200
25,200
33,000
34,100
34,100
35,200
35,200
38,500
38,500

2016
2022
2020
2015
2016
2021
2020
2021
2020
2019
2013
2014
2018
2015
2017
2019

Red USA Pinot Noir

Red USA Merlot

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

L’ Ecole No 41 Walla Walla Valley Washington
Amuse Bouche Winery Napa Valley

22,000
71,500

2019
2019

281
282



Consumption 10% service charge will be added to your bill. お会計の際、上記表示価格にサービス料10%を加算させていただきます。

Horsepower �e Tribe Vineyard Walla Walla Valley 68,0002019

Red USA Syrah
452

�e Prisoner Napa Valley
Abstract Orin Swi� 
L'Aventure Estate Optimus

25,300
26,400
28,600

2019
2021
2017

Red USA Others
471
472
473

Grgich Hills Estate Estate Grown Napa Valley 17,6002018

Red USA Zinfandel
461

Napa Highlands Napa Valley
L’ Ecole No 41 Walla Walla Valley Washington
Newton Vineyards Un�ltered Napa Valley 
Beringer Knights Valley
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Artemis Napa Valley
Sequoia Grove Napa Valley
Ghost Block Oakville Napa Valley
Grgich Hills Estate Estate Grown Napa Valley
Turnbull Estate Grown Napa Valley
Rombauer Napa Valley
Double Diamond Oakville Napa Valley
Chateau Montelena Napa Valley
Silver Oak Alexander Valley
Shafer One Point Five Stags Leap District Napa Valley
Mayacamas Mt. Veeder Napa Valley
Leonetti Cellars,Walla Walla Valley, Washington
Favia Erickson Winegrowers Oakville
�e Mascot Napa Valley
Quintessa Rutherford Napa Valley
Silver Oak Napa Valley
Clos du Val �ree Graces SLD Napa Valley
Caymus Vineyards "Special Selection" Napa Valley
Cardinale Napa Valley
Schrader Cellars Becksto�er Las Piedras Vineyard Napa Valley
Araujo Estate Eisele Vineyard Napa Valley
Bond St Eden Napa Valley
Promontory Napa Valley

14,300
16,500
16,500
17,600
26,400
31,900
33,000
33,000
33,000
33,000
34,100
35,200
39,600
42,900
46,200
47,300
55,000
57,200
58,300
52,800
57,200
59,400

120,000
143,000
165,000
187,000
220,000

2022
2019
2018
2019
2020
2018
2020
2018
2020
2018
2021
2019
2018
2021
2012
2020
2017
2018
2018
2018
2015
2018
2016
2018
2012
2016
2015

Red USA Cabernet Sauvignon
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
424
425
426
427
428


